
Protective Housing and Cooling Modules

Technical Data

Material Stainless Steel V2A
Mechanical Data

Screening GridScope of delivery
1 PiecePackaging unit

Suitable Mounting Technology No.

All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)

Sp
ec

ific
at

io
ns

 a
re

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 c

ha
ng

e 
wi

th
ou

t n
ot

ice
   

   
V0

-0
2.

06
.2

02
3

for 54,5 × 27 × 16 mm (M)

ZSM-NN-02
Part Number

Protection Housing Set

For 54,5 × 27 × 16 mm

www.wenglor.com
www.wenglor.com/product/ZSM-NN-02

